13 22 54
aalhysterforklifts.com.au
LOW LEVEL
ORDER PICKERSLO2.0-2.5
1,000 - 2,500 KG
THE SOLUTION TO YOUR
APPLICATION NEEDS
H

)A( Bd taes s’revird eht ta level erusserp dnuoS 7.01
1.1 Manufacturer (abbreviation)
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation
1.3 Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas
1.4 Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order-picker
)t( Q daol detaR/yticapac detaR 5.1
1.6 Load centre distance )mm( c
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork )mm( x
1.9 Wheelbase )mm( y
  Battery   Battery   Battery
  Order-picker   Order-picker   Order-picker
  2   2   2
  1200    1200    1200
  1050 †   1195 †   1225 †
  437   437   437
  380   380   380
  800 x 1200    800 x 1200    800 x 1200
  3737    3737    3737
  3462    3462    3462
  2813    2813    2813
  -   -   -
  -   -   -
citengaM ortcelE  citengaM ortcelE  citengaM ortcelE
  2.6   2.6   2.6
  1,2   2   2
  no   no   no
† † †
  366   366   366
  1,13    1,13    1,13
5,76 < 5,76 < 5,76 <
2.1 Service weight gk
gk  raer/tnorf nedal ,gnidaol elxA 2.2
gk  raer/tnorf nedalnu ,gnidaol elxA 3.2
3.1 Tyres: polyurethane, topthane, vulkollan, front/rear
)mm x mm( ø tnorf ,ezis eryT 2.3
)mm x mm( ø raer ,ezis eryT 3.3
)mm x mm( ø )snoisnemid( sleehw lanoitiddA 4.3
3.5 Wheels, number front / rear (x = driven wheels)
b tnorf ,daerT 6.3 10 (mm)
b raer ,daerT 7.3 11 (mm)
PE
RF
OR
MA
NC
E D
AT
A
Specifi cation data is based on VDI 2198
LO1.0F, LO2.0, LO2.0S, LO2.5
DI
ST
IN
GU
IS
HI
NG
 M
AR
KS
W
EIG
HT
S
TY
RE
S /
 CH
AS